
WHAT'S INCLUDED 
IN OUR PACKAGE:

AFFORDABLE
HEALTH

SCREENING

FROM

$95.92

Doctor
Consultation

Kidney Function

Haematology

Thyroid Function

Erythrocyte

Lipid Profile

Toa Payoh
Margaret
Tampines
Beach Road
Macpherson

Urinalysis

Diabetic Screen

INCLUDES DOCTOR CONSULTATION AND
A COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH CHECK-UP

BOOK NOW
Email: info@bethesda.com.sg

CLINIC LOCATIONS



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

S/N TEST

PSA (Male)
CA 125 (Female)

Liver (AFP)

Stomach/Colon (CEA)

Pancreas (CA19.9)

Nose & Throat (EBV)

Urinalysis (Urine Feme)

Stool Analysis (Occult Blood, Colorectal Cancer
Detection) 

Supreme

$276.86

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Health Screening
 Packages

Take charge of your health with our affordable health screening packages!
 

Ordinary 

$95.92 

Intermediate 

$150.42

Advanced

$204.92

All prices includes GST

Post-screening Consultation 

Body measurements (BP, Height, Weight)

BLOOD TESTS :
Haematology (Full Blood Count, PBF)
Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate (ESR)
(Inflammation, Immune System Disorder Detection)

Lipid Profile (Total, LDL, HDL Cholesterol,
Triglycerides, Ratio, C-protein)
Diabetic Screen (Glucose, HbA1c)
Kidney Function (Urea, Sodium, Potassium,
Chloride, Creatinine)
Bone & Joint (Calcium, Phosphate, Uric Acid,
Rheumatoid Factor) 
Liver Function (Total Protein, Albumin, Globulin, 
A/G Ratio, AST, ALT, Gamma GT)
Thyroid Function (Free T4, TSH)
TUMOUR MARKERS:


