

\$95.92

WHAT'S INCLUDED **IN OUR PACKAGE:**





Haematology









Diabetic Screen







Urinalysis

INCLUDES DOCTOR CONSULTATION AND A COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH CHECK-UP

BOOK NOW

Kidney Function

Email: info@bethesda.com.sg

CLINIC LOCATIONS

Toa Payoh Margaret Tampines **Beach Road** Macpherson

Health Screening Packages

Take charge of your health with our affordable health screening packages!

S/N	TEST	Ordinary	Intermediate	Advanced	Supreme
		\$95.92	\$150.42	\$204.92	\$276.86
1	Post-screening Consultation	✓	√	√	✓
2	Body measurements (BP, Height, Weight)	✓	√	✓	√
	BLOOD TESTS :				
3	Haematology (Full Blood Count, PBF)	√	✓	√	√
4	Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate (ESR) (Inflammation, Immune System Disorder Detection)	√	✓	✓	✓
5	Lipid Profile (Total, LDL, HDL Cholesterol, Triglycerides, Ratio, C-protein)	√	√ ,	√ √	√ ,
6	Diabetic Screen (Glucose, HbA1c)	✓		V	√
7	Kidney Function (Urea, Sodium, Potassium, Chloride, Creatinine)	√	√	/	√ √
8	Bone & Joint (Calcium, Phosphate, Uric Acid, Rheumatoid Factor)			✓ ✓	√ ✓
9	Liver Function (Total Protein, Albumin, Globulin, A/G Ratio, AST, ALT, Gamma GT)		✓	✓	✓
10	Thyroid Function (Free T4, TSH)	√	√	✓	✓
	TUMOUR MARKERS:			√	✓
11	PSA (Male)				√
12	• CA 125 (Female)				✓
13	• Liver (AFP)				✓
14	Stomach/Colon (CEA)				✓
15	• Pancreas (CA19.9)				✓
16	Nose & Throat (EBV)				√
17	Urinalysis (Urine Feme)	✓	✓	√	
18	Stool Analysis (Occult Blood, Colorectal Cancer Detection)		✓	√	

All prices includes GST



Bethesda MEDICAL